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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 170 165 1565 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 6057 2505 441 253 - -

UG [5 Years Program(s)] 468 270 225 200 100 -

UG [6 Years Program(s)] 510 410 410 150 150 150

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 60 - - - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 964 381 - - - -

PG [3 Year Program(s)] 234 196 193 - - -

PG [6 Years Program(s)] 30 30 0 0 0 0

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

1216 613 1829 554 1275 0 124 1681 0 25 0 1780

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

5625 3468 9093 1713 7373 7 298 8493 0 283 0 8508

UG [5 Years
Program(s)]

415 844 1259 188 1071 0 54 1138 0 55 0 1137

UG [6 Year
Program(s)]

562 1066 1628 454 1174 0 125 1352 11 61 0 1405

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

19 35 54 42 12 0 0 39 0 19 0 20

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

444 790 1234 289 939 6 68 1051 0 47 6 1066

PG [3 Year
Program(s)]

215 370 585 112 473 0 28 459 0 28 0 459

PG [6 Year
Program(s)]

12 48 60 22 38 0 0 60 0 1 0 59

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)



Total Students

Full Time 128

Part Time 50

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Full Time 14 3 4

Part Time 2 6 4

IPR

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 10 16 11

No. of Patents Granted 10 5 2

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 54 29 41

Total no. of Funding Agencies 20 14 21

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 85266744 55321365 89314257

Amount Received in Words Eight Crore Fifty Two Lac Sixty Six Thousand Seven Hundred
Forty Four Only

Five Crore Fifty Three Lac Twenty One Thousand Three
Hundred Sixty Five Only

Eight Crore Ninety Three Lac Fourteen Thousand Two
Hundred Fifty Seven Only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 189 180 327

Total no. of Client Organizations 71 80 85

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 20919000 15172600 7787400

Amount Received in Words Two Crore Nine Lac Nineteen Thousand Only One Crore Fifty One Lac Seventy Two Thousand Six Hundred
Only

Seventy Seven Lac Eighty Seven Thousand Four Hundred
Only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Sustainable Living Practices

1. What initiatives has the institute undertaken to support national sustainability schemes?



• Plastic-Free Campuses (Supporting Plastic Waste Management Rules)

• Biodiversity and Afforestation (Supporting National Mission for a Green India)

• Sustainable horticulture Practices

• Environmental Education and Awareness Programs

• Participating in Sustainable Development Goals

2. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• Ban on single-use plastic items (e.g., straws, cutlery, plates)

3. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)

•  Energy-efficient buildings

• Renewable energy installations

• Sustainable procurement

4. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• Comprehensive infrastructure (bins, awareness, collection systems)

5. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• Rooftop Rainwater Harvesting System

• Surface Runoff Harvesting System

• Percolation Pit System

• Recharge Wells

• Storage Tank System

6. Are there dedicated green spaces (e.g., parks, gardens, green roofs) on campus?

• Campus Biodiversity Park

• Botanical Garden

• Sustainable Urban Forest

• Herbal and Medicinal Plant Garden

• Waterfront or Lake Reserve

• Green Walkways and Lawns

• Rainwater Harvesting Garden

7.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)

• Solar Panels

8. Does your institution celebrate a dedicated Tree Planting Day or participate in large-scale tree plantation drives?

• Annually with large-scale participation (1000+ trees planted each year)

9. Does your institution in India publicly track and disclose its carbon footprint or other environmental metrics? (Please select all that apply)

• The carbon footprint is tracked and disclosed through reports like Green Campus Reports or Sustainability Reports



• The institution discloses environmental metrics (e.g., water usage, waste management) as part of government or regulatory requirements like the National Green Tribunal (NGT) directives

10. How does the institution address social issues such as poverty, healthcare, and education in the local community? (Select all that apply)

• Partnerships with local schools for education programs

• Medical camps and healthcare initiatives

• Employment or skill development training programs

11. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• Composting systems

• Sustainable food procurement

 12.What sustainable transportation options does the institution promote or provide ? (Select all that apply)

• Public transportation subsidies

• Bicycle-sharing programs

• Electric vehicle charging stations

• Walking paths or pedestrian-friendly campus

Sustainability Details

Description 2023 2022 2021

Total Campus Area 92.43 92.43 92.43

Total Green Area 58.10 60.10 61.50

Details of Energy and Water Consumption

Description 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total energy generated on campus, including solar and others
(in KW)

601749 573230 576900

Total energy consumed based on electricity bill (in KW) 13770590 12124024 1250951

Capacity of Rain Water Harvesting (in litre) 258286240 258286240 258286240

Total Water Consumption (in litre) 485724 367249 387928

Total water bill 7392531 4392156 957734

Amount in Word Seventy three lakh ninety two thousand five hundred thirty one
only

Forty three lakh ninety two thousand one hundred fifty six only Nine lakh fifty seven thousand seven hundred thirty four only

Details Related to Environment

Description 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Number of eco-friendly transportation facilities with capacity 20.00 40.00 40.00

Total number of trees in the campus 1676.00 1657.00 1549.00

Maximum air quality index (AQI) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Minimum AQI 0.00 0.00 0.00



Total capacity of eco-friendly transportation 70.00 110.00 110.00

Details of Waste generated, recycled and reused

Description 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total waste generated (KG) 249429.80 317844.30 234711.00

Total e-waste generated (KG) 1155.80 607.30 0.00

Total recycled and reused waste (in KG) 51805.13 40915.10 22834.40

Total Food Waste generated in Campus (in KG) 288000.00 200750.00 91250.00

Volume of Reused Waste Water (in litre) 548741.00 374112.00 469881.60

Volume of Food Waste Converted to Biogas Energy (in KG) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Amount of Biogas generated from the Food Waste (in KWH) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1  Aksa Shibu 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 29 Yes 26-10-2022 -- Regular

2 Abdul  Rasheed K M 35 Assistant Professor Male MSW 142 Yes 09-01-2023 -- Regular

3 Akshatha G 35 Lecturer Female M.COM 66 Yes 30-11-2020 -- Regular

4 Apoorva H Shetty 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 23 Yes 02-09-2022 -- Regular

5 Ashwini  K Shetty 34 Assistant Professor Female MCA 59 Yes 14-10-2022 -- Regular

6 Barkathulla Khan 40 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 154 Yes 25-09-2023 -- Regular

7 Colin Janet 35 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 122 Yes 02-11-2020 -- Regular

8 Doel Loyed
Fernandes

33 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 106 Yes 13-10-2021 -- Regular

9 Dr Abdul Haleem
Quraishi

40 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 123 Yes 14-10-2023 -- Regular

10 Dr Abhishek Shetty
V

38 Associate Professor Male MS 132 Yes 25-07-2013 -- Regular

11 Dr Aditi P
Subbannavar

47 Associate Professor Female MD(Ayurveda) 125 Yes 31-12-2020 -- Regular

12 Dr Ajantha Sivaji
Kotekar

47 Professor Male Ph.D 205 Yes 29-07-2022 -- Regular

13 Dr Akshatha K 38 Associate Professor Female MS (Ayurveda) 125 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

14 Dr AMEER ALI P S
M

69 Professor Male MS 293 Yes 21-02-2000 -- Regular

15 Dr Anjali Vijay S 39 Assistant Professor Female MD 28 Yes 11-05-2023 -- Regular

16 Dr Anu Babu 32 Lecturer Female MDS 67 Yes 25-11-2019 -- Regular

17 Dr Apurva Rao K S 33 Assistant Professor Female DNB 37 Yes 26-06-2023 -- Regular



18 Dr Arun Verghese 37 Assistant Professor Male MD 42 Yes 04-07-2022 -- Regular

19 Dr ASHIMA ALEX 31 Assistant Professor Female MD(Hom) 39 Yes 12-04-2021 -- Regular

20 Dr ASHWINI S
SHETTY

45 Professor Female Ph.D 191 Yes 01-09-2008 -- Regular

21 Dr Aysha Shaheena 32 Assistant Professor Female M.D 29 Yes 23-02-2023 -- Regular

22 Dr BELIM WASIM
SIRAJ

32 Lecturer Male MDS 34 Yes 04-10-2021 -- Regular

23 Dr CHAITRA S R 34 Assistant Professor Female MD 62 Yes 30-05-2019 -- Regular

24 Dr Deekshitha
Prashanth

32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 56 Yes 18-09-2023 -- Regular

25 Dr Dinakara  P 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 222 Yes 01-10-2022 -- Regular

26 Dr Divyashree N
Uchil

44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 69 Yes 09-06-2022 -- Regular

27 Dr FASEELA T S 46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 233 Yes 12-01-2012 -- Regular

28 Dr GANESH
PRASAD V

53 Professor Male M.D 294 Yes 24-01-2000 -- Regular

29 Dr Gurunandan U 43 Assistant Professor Male DNB 125 Yes 02-05-2018 -- Regular

30 Dr HARISH HEGDE
B

59 Professor Male MD 306 Yes 05-02-1999 -- Regular

31 Dr IMAAD
MOHAMMED
ISMAIL

42 Professor Male M.D 133 Yes 20-09-2017 -- Regular

32  Ashwini Dinkar 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 23 Yes 22-08-2022 -- Regular

33 Abdul Rahamanulla 42 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 155 Yes 25-02-2019 -- Regular

34 Akshitha 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 19 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Regular

35 Archana S 28 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 56 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Regular

36 Ashwini T 39 Assistant Professor Female MCA 194 Yes 14-06-2022 -- Regular

37 Bellapu Rama
Krishna

32 Assistant Professor Male MCA 118 Yes 08-11-2023 -- Regular

38 D RISWANA A 33 Assistant Professor Female MD(Hom) 68 Yes 01-12-2018 -- Regular

39 Dr  Haji Mohd  Ismail 53 Professor Male MD 178 Yes 26-06-2018 -- Regular

40 Dr Abdul Khader
Aneesh A

37 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 145 Yes 28-04-2023 -- Regular

41 Dr Abirami T 33 Lecturer Female MDS 34 Yes 11-09-2021 -- Regular

42 Dr Aditya Kumar
Mishra

34 Assistant Professor Male M.D 24 Yes 12-03-2024 -- Regular

43 Dr Ajay  Bhat U 38 Associate Professor Male MD(Ayurveda) 125 Yes 01-10-2020 -- Regular

44 Dr AKSHAYA K M 43 Professor Male M.D 181 Yes 11-08-2011 -- Regular

45 Dr Amina Asfiya M
Iqbal

35 Assistant Professor Female MD 94 Yes 01-10-2016 -- Regular



46 Dr Anjana 36 Assistant Professor Female MD(Ayurveda) 26 Yes 20-05-2022 -- Regular

47 Dr Anupama B 48 Professor Female DNB 213 Yes 10-10-2005 -- Regular

48 Dr Aqueel Fatma
Syed

48 Assistant Professor Female MHA(Hospital
Admin)

145 Yes 31-10-2019 -- Regular

49 Dr Arundeep M 32 Assistant Professor Male MD(Ayurveda) 54 Yes 19-10-2020 -- Regular

50 Dr Ashmiya Abdul
Razak

34 Assistant Professor Female M.D 52 Yes 13-03-2020 -- Regular

51 Dr Asir John
Samuel

38 Professor Male Ph.D 152 Yes 09-09-2022 -- Regular

52 Dr B P Shelley 63 Professor Male DM 253 Yes 15-03-2011 -- Regular

53 Dr Bhagwan
Narayan Rekadwad

41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 117 Yes 14-12-2020 -- Regular

54 Dr Chandni S 39 Associate Professor Female M.Ch(Chirurgiae) 61 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

55 Dr Deepa Marina
Rasquinha

45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 247 Yes 01-01-2024 -- Regular

56 Dr Dinesh M 65 Professor Male MD 300 Yes 28-10-2022 -- Regular

57 Dr Ektha Pai T 29 Lecturer Female MDS 22 Yes 03-10-2022 -- Regular

58 Dr Fathimath
Mashithow

28 Assistant Professor Female Pharm.D 18 Yes 14-01-2023 -- Regular

59 Dr GANGADHARA
SOMAYAJI K S

55 Professor Male MS 319 Yes 10-05-2007 -- Regular

60 Dr Gururaja H 47 Professor Male MD(Ayurveda) 237 Yes 21-11-2019 -- Regular

61 Dr HARISH KUMAR
SHETTY K

54 Professor Male MDS 348 Yes 01-08-2004 -- Regular

62 Dr IMRAN PASHA
M

39 Reader Male MDS 108 Yes 24-07-2015 -- Regular

63 Dr JALALUDDIN
AKBAR K C

56 Professor Male M.Ch(Chirurgiae) 300 Yes 12-07-2005 -- Regular

64 Dr Jeevan Raj 37 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 165 Yes 14-06-2017 -- Regular

65 Dr KALPANA B 49 Professor Female Ph.D 266 Yes 20-05-2002 -- Regular

66 Dr KESHAVA
PRASAD T S

49 Professor Male Ph.D 245 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

67 Dr KRISHNA
PRASAD P

45 Associate Professor Male MD 163 Yes 14-02-2019 -- Regular

68 Dr LAXMIKANTH
CHATRA

61 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male MDS 378 Yes 01-01-1997 -- Regular

69 Dr Madhusudhan
Rao K

29 Assistant Professor Male M.S 25 Yes 17-06-2022 -- Regular

70 Dr Mamatha Kunder 45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 249 Yes 10-06-2022 -- Regular

71 Dr MEERA JACOB 41 Professor Female M.D 143 Yes 21-08-2012 -- Regular

72 Dr Mohamed Fazal
Jukaku

33 Assistant Professor Male DNB 32 Yes 29-01-2024 -- Regular



73 Dr MOHAN BHAT P 53 Assistant Professor Male MS 107 Yes 23-01-2018 -- Regular

74 Dr Mumtaz Ahmed 49 Assistant Professor Female MD 57 Yes 17-10-2019 -- Regular

75 Dr Namratha R Alva 40 Lecturer Female MDS 67 Yes 10-12-2018 -- Regular

76 Dr NAVYASHREE R 40 Assistant Professor Female M.D 80 Yes 20-11-2017 -- Regular

77 Dr Nikin Thampi 38 Assistant Professor Male M.D 59 Yes 26-08-2019 -- Regular

78 Dr NIVEDITHA L
RAO

54 Professor Female Ph.D 308 Yes 27-09-2004 -- Regular

79 Dr Pavithra M 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 10 Yes 21-09-2023 -- Regular

80 Dr Prakash Shetty D 68 Professor Male M.S 415 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

81 Dr Prashanth 43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 11 No 24-08-2023 25-06-2024 Regular

82 Dr PREMA
CARMELLA
SALDANHA

57 Professor Female M.D 342 Yes 18-05-2004 -- Regular

83 Dr Puneeth
Raghavendra K R

38 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male MD(Naturopathy) 100 Yes 06-04-2022 -- Regular

84 Dr Raja Gopal K 61 Professor Male M.D 343 Yes 27-07-2023 -- Regular

85 Dr Rajesh V 39 Professor Male M.D 143 Yes 10-07-2023 -- Regular

86 Dr Ramya A 30 Lecturer Female MDS 21 Yes 18-10-2023 -- Regular

87 Dr RATNACARAM
CHANDRAHAS
KOUMAR

51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 208 Yes 19-11-2018 -- Regular

88 Dr Rekha G N 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 20-10-2022 -- Regular

89 Dr Reuben Abraham
Jacob

34 Lecturer Male MDS 13 Yes 12-06-2023 -- Regular

90 Dr ROOPA P
NAYAK

52 Professor Female M.D 263 Yes 29-09-2014 -- Regular

91 Dr SADIQ UNNISA
A

60 Professor Female MD 206 Yes 06-06-2007 -- Regular

92 Dr SALLY MARY
ABRAHAM

64 Professor Female MD 277 Yes 02-07-2001 -- Regular

93 Dr Sandesh M 31 Assistant Professor Male MD 35 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

94 Dr Sathiqali A S 50 Associate Professor Male DNB 103 Yes 02-07-2007 -- Regular

95 Dr SEBANTI
GUPTA

40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 118 Yes 04-11-2019 -- Regular

96 Dr SHAILESH
RAMDAS SHENOY

40 Professor Male MDS 153 Yes 04-11-2011 -- Regular

97 Dr SHANKAR
PRASAD DAS

48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 185 Yes 02-08-2017 -- Regular

98 Dr Shareena P 39 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 128 Yes 11-02-2019 -- Regular

99 Dr Shefeek S N 37 Assistant Professor Male M.D 24 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular



100 Dr SHOBITH
BANGERA

41 Professor Male M.D 145 Yes 20-12-2012 -- Regular

101 Dr SHRUTHI S 36 Associate Professor Female MD 101 Yes 29-02-2016 -- Regular

102 Dr SHYAM SUDHIR
M K

56 Professor Male MD 287 Yes 02-09-2000 -- Regular

103 Dr Sowmya
Rosaline Mariyappa

40 Assistant Professor Female M.S 69 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Regular

104 Dr Srilakshmi G V 38 Assistant Professor Female M.D 6 Yes 17-01-2024 -- Regular

105 Dr SUBRAMANYA
SHETTY M

44 Professor Male MDS 152 Yes 28-11-2011 -- Regular

106 Dr Sunil Baliga  B 31 Assistant Professor Male M.D 25 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular

107 Dr Suresh Babu
Raghavan

60 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 446 Yes 12-03-2024 -- Regular

108 Dr SYDNEY C
DSOUZA

70 Professor Male MD 463 Yes 27-11-2017 -- Regular

109 Dr TOM
ALEXANDER

31 Assistant Professor Male MD(Hom) 54 Yes 20-01-2020 -- Regular

110 Dr UMME AMARAH 41 Reader Female MDS 69 Yes 08-10-2018 -- Regular

111 Dr Veeraj Praveen
Hegde

39 Professor Male MD(Ayurveda) 145 Yes 03-04-2023 -- Regular

112 Dr VIJAYA KUMAR
K

45 Professor Male MDS 180 Yes 21-08-2009 -- Regular

113 Dr Vinayak B Nayak 36 Assistant Professor Male DM 90 Yes 22-12-2020 -- Regular

114 Dr Vishnupriya S V 36 Assistant Professor Female MD(Hom) 25 Yes 08-08-2022 -- Regular

115 Dr Yashodhar P
Bhandary

51 Professor Male Ph.D 256 Yes 01-04-2015 -- Regular

116 Esampally Alekhya 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 80 Yes 20-10-2023 -- Regular

117 Hemaraja Nayak 37 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 126 Yes 06-06-2019 -- Regular

118 K Sankar Ganesh 40 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 134 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Regular

119 Lakshmi Manohar R 47 Assistant Professor Male MBA 94 Yes 02-11-2023 -- Regular

120 Medha Karthik Pai 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 20 Yes 21-11-2022 -- Regular

121 Mr  Joel Terence
Pereira

30 Lecturer Male MBA 74 Yes 11-10-2021 -- Regular

122 Mr GIREESH G R 44 Associate Professor Male M.Sc.(Nursing) 192 Yes 02-12-2017 -- Regular

123 Mr Mohammed
Shahid

31 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 85 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

124 Mr Vasudeva
Shenoy U

47 Assistant Professor Male MCA 253 Yes 27-07-2023 -- Regular

125 Mrs NAVYA 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 105 Yes 04-12-2017 -- Regular

126 Mrs Srijana Shet 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Engg) 129 Yes 10-06-2019 -- Regular

127 Ms Asiyamath
Shahda Firhath M A

29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 44 Yes 11-03-2024 -- Regular



128 Ms Chime Dolkar 27 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 22 Yes 12-02-2024 -- Regular

129 Ms Fathima Beegum
A

32 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 18 Yes 07-03-2024 -- Regular

130 Ms Meghashree 29 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 72 Yes 27-05-2024 -- Regular

131 Ms Pavana M J 29 Assistant Professor Female MASLP(Audio &
Patho)

31 Yes 27-12-2021 -- Regular

132 Ms Safeena Banu M
S

29 Lecturer Female M.COM 58 Yes 26-09-2023 -- Regular

133 Ms Shuhaila
Muhammadali

27 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 19 Yes 01-01-2024 -- Regular

134 Ms Timi Thomas 39 Associate Professor Female M.Sc. 147 Yes 04-03-2024 -- Regular

135 Navitha K 30 Lecturer Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 21 Yes 10-10-2022 -- Regular

136 Pavithra D L 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 39 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Regular

137 Prashantha  J 53 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 254 Yes 24-11-2022 -- Regular

138 Priya 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 31 Yes 27-12-2021 -- Regular

139 Ranjeeth Kumar C 28 Assistant Professor Male MPT(Physio) 41 Yes 05-02-2024 -- Regular

140 Rizwana 35 Assistant Professor Female M.A 71 Yes 10-08-2018 -- Regular

141 Samson  Harsha
Paul

61 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 396 Yes 02-05-2023 -- Regular

142 Sheikh Fakruddeen
Faiz

28 Assistant Professor Male MPT(Physio) 33 Yes 31-12-2022 -- Regular

143 Snehanjali Sahu 29 Assistant Professor Female MOT(Occ Therapy) 38 Yes 18-11-2023 -- Regular

144 Swathi 25 Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 8 Yes 23-11-2023 -- Regular

145 Tharangini K S 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 35 Yes 04-11-2022 -- Regular

146 Vinu K Varghese 33 Assistant Professor Male MPT(Physio) 38 Yes 12-06-2023 -- Regular

147  Vishnuvardini M 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 21 Yes 02-11-2022 -- Regular

148 Akhil J 28 Assistant Professor Male Master of Optometry 44 Yes 19-12-2022 -- Regular

149 Anwar A S 46 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 165 Yes 04-11-2010 -- Regular

150 Ashim Shanavas 30 Assistant Professor Male MPT(Physio) 19 Yes 28-12-2022 -- Regular

151 B N  Madiha 28 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 61 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Regular

152 Charithra M V 30 Lecturer Female MBA 77 Yes 16-11-2020 -- Regular

153 Devika  Ganesh
Shenoy

35 Assistant Professor Female NET 69 Yes 19-10-2022 -- Regular

154 Dr ABDUL AZIZ 39 Lecturer Male MDS 56 Yes 25-03-2019 -- Regular

155 Dr Abhishek Padil 30 Assistant Professor Male M.S 24 Yes 29-07-2022 -- Regular

156 Dr ADHIKARI
PRABHA M R

68 Professor Female MD 463 Yes 01-09-2016 -- Regular

157 Dr Ahrsia V F 34 Assistant Professor Female MD 59 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Regular



158 Dr Akshatha K 32 Lecturer Female MDS 34 Yes 04-10-2021 -- Regular

159 Dr AMAR SUNIL
LOBO

43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 197 Yes 15-02-2008 -- Regular

160 Dr Anjali Abu 36 Assistant Professor Female M.D 23 Yes 02-09-2023 -- Regular

161 Dr ANTHONY
KEVIN
FERNANDES

42 Reader Male MDS 150 Yes 16-01-2012 -- Regular

162 Dr Apoorva Nishith
Kumar

35 Lecturer Female MDS 85 Yes 17-04-2023 -- Regular

163 Dr ARUN A
BHAGAVATH

50 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 255 Yes 01-04-2009 -- Regular

164 Dr Ashik Muhamed
S

35 Associate Professor Male MD(Hom) 84 Yes 02-07-2022 -- Regular

165 Dr ASHWINI
PRABHU

41 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 149 Yes 30-11-2015 -- Regular

166 Dr Aysath Aphiya A 30 Lecturer Female MDS 20 Yes 01-12-2022 -- Regular

167 Dr Beena H B 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 307 Yes 02-11-2023 -- Regular

168 Dr BIPASHA BOSE 52 Professor Female Ph.D 191 Yes 23-08-2014 -- Regular

169 Dr Deekshith R M 38 Assistant Professor Male MS 91 Yes 03-12-2018 -- Regular

170 Dr Dilshad Umar 40 Lecturer Male MDS 2 Yes 08-05-2024 -- Regular

171 Dr Divyarani 38 Associate Professor Female MD(Ayurveda) 124 Yes 16-12-2019 -- Regular

172 Dr Faseeh
Muhammed Bin
Farooqh

30 Lecturer Male MDS 22 Yes 03-10-2022 -- Regular

173 Dr GANESH KINI K 40 Associate Professor Male MD 81 Yes 23-10-2017 -- Regular

174 Dr Guru Praveen S 27 Assistant Professor Male M.D 2 Yes 31-05-2024 -- Regular

175 Dr Harinarayanan A 38 Associate Professor Male MD(Hom) 96 Yes 01-01-2022 -- Regular

176 Dr HRUSHIKESH
UDUPA

36 Associate Professor Male MD 72 Yes 13-07-2019 -- Regular

177 Dr JAGADISH
CHANDRA H

51 Professor Male MDS 282 Yes 20-01-2003 -- Regular

178 Dr JEEVAN
PEREIRA

48 Associate Professor Male MS 120 Yes 06-08-2015 -- Regular

179 Dr KAHKASHAN
AZEEZ

39 Associate Professor Female MD 82 Yes 26-11-2021 -- Regular

180 Dr Kavya Vasudev 31 Assistant Professor Female MD(Ayurveda) 43 Yes 01-10-2021 -- Regular

181 Dr Krishna Kumar V 41 Professor Male M.D 128 Yes 06-12-2023 -- Regular

182 Dr Lakshmeesha
Upadhya

65 Professor Male MD(Ayurveda) 337 No 22-06-2020 21-06-2024 Regular

183 Dr MADHAVI
BHARGAVA

52 Associate Professor Female M.D 105 Yes 27-10-2015 -- Regular



184 Dr MALLIKARJUNA
R

39 Reader Male MDS 129 Yes 26-11-2013 -- Regular

185 Dr MARIAM ANJUM
IFTHIKAR

41 Associate Professor Female M.Ch(Chirurgiae) 75 Yes 02-12-2019 -- Regular

186 Dr Mithun K 35 Reader Male MDS 102 Yes 29-07-2023 -- Regular

187 Dr Mohan Babu
Appaiahgari

47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 188 Yes 28-11-2023 -- Regular

188 Dr MUKHTAR
AHMED DAWOOD
BENDEIGERI

64 Professor Male MD 206 Yes 06-06-2007 -- Regular

189 Dr Namratha  B 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 94 Yes 02-11-2022 -- Regular

190 Dr NAVYA N 36 Associate Professor Female MD 83 Yes 27-01-2020 -- Regular

191 Dr Nikhil
Harikrishnan

28 Lecturer Male MDS 1 Yes 10-06-2024 -- Regular

192 Dr NITHIN
SUVARNA

49 Professor Male MDS 260 Yes 12-03-2003 -- Regular

193 Dr Pavithra H 32 Assistant Professor Female MD 55 Yes 24-12-2019 -- Regular

194 Dr PRAKASH
ROBERT M
SALDANHA

57 Professor Male MD 304 Yes 02-03-2009 -- Regular

195 Dr PRASHANT
KUMAR MODI

45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 161 Yes 16-05-2016 -- Regular

196 Dr PREETHISHREE
P

35 Associate Professor Female M.D 91 Yes 17-05-2017 -- Regular

197 Dr Priyanka Amit
Kumar

39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 65 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

198 Dr Rahul
Yashavanth

36 Associate Professor Male MD(Ayurveda) 78 Yes 01-02-2018 -- Regular

199 Dr Rajesh Shetty 53 Professor Male MDS 324 Yes 21-05-2001 -- Regular

200 Dr RAMU A C 49 Professor Male DNB 133 Yes 20-08-2018 -- Regular

201 Dr Rashmi S 43 Professor Female DNB 128 Yes 01-11-2011 -- Regular

202 Dr Reject Paul M P 49 Professor Male Ph.D 194 Yes 17-10-2023 -- Regular

203 Dr Reshma S 48 Associate Professor Female MD(Ayurveda) 93 Yes 08-01-2020 -- Regular

204 Dr Rokeya Sultana 47 Professor Female Ph.D 183 Yes 13-02-2020 -- Regular

205 Dr S B Kaushik 31 Assistant Professor Male MS 35 Yes 24-02-2023 -- Regular

206 Dr Saleem Javid 47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 251 Yes 16-04-2024 -- Regular

207 Dr Sandeep
Shankar

39 Associate Professor Male M.D 72 Yes 07-06-2024 -- Regular

208 Dr Saritha A K 30 Assistant Professor Female MD(Ayurveda) 43 Yes 01-06-2021 -- Regular

209 Dr Sazia Amreen 35 Lecturer Female MDS 56 Yes 25-11-2019 -- Regular

210 Dr SHAHEENA
YASSIR

42 Associate Professor Female M.D 87 Yes 04-05-2017 -- Regular



211 Dr Shamprasad
Varija Raghu

49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

212 Dr Sharatha  Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 133 Yes 16-11-2022 -- Regular

213 Dr Sheethal Raj 41 Associate Professor Female MD(Ayurveda) 124 Yes 16-12-2019 -- Regular

214 Dr Shobha D 44 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 112 Yes 06-03-2017 -- Regular

215 Dr Shruthi R Nayak 33 Assistant Professor Female MD 59 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

216 Dr SHUSHRUTHA K 34 Associate Professor Male MD(Hom) 67 Yes 26-11-2018 -- Regular

217 Dr Soujanya K 39 Associate Professor Female MS 109 Yes 16-06-2015 -- Regular

218 Dr Sridhar Gokhale 45 Professor Male MD(Ayurveda) 182 Yes 16-12-2019 -- Regular

219 Dr Subhra Basu 40 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 149 Yes 02-11-2023 -- Regular

220 Dr SUNDEEP
HEGDE K

54 Professor Male MDS 334 Yes 16-08-1993 -- Regular

221 Dr SURANJITH
SORAKE

48 Assistant Professor Male MD 157 Yes 22-06-2011 -- Regular

222 Dr Swathi Kumari K 38 Assistant Professor Female MD 75 Yes 26-10-2022 -- Regular

223 Dr THIPPESWAMY
H G

41 Associate Professor Male MD 143 Yes 10-08-2015 -- Regular

224 Dr Umesh Mohan C
S

34 Associate Professor Male M.D 79 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

225 Dr Veena Viswanath 33 Assistant Professor Female MD(Ayurveda) 43 Yes 14-12-2020 -- Regular

226 Dr VIDYADHARA
SHETTY S

53 Professor Male MDS 294 Yes 02-12-2002 -- Regular

227 Dr VINA RAVI
VASWANI

61 Professor Female Ph.D 399 Yes 29-12-2003 -- Regular

228 Dr VISHNUDAS D
PRABHU

49 Professor Male MDS 276 Yes 30-12-2009 -- Regular

229 Dr Y Nishanth
Shetty

34 Assistant Professor Male MS 55 Yes 16-12-2019 -- Regular

230 Eric Christoher Lobo 57 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 354 Yes 02-02-1999 -- Regular

231 Harsha M Naik 28 Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 41 Yes 25-03-2024 -- Regular

232 Jyothi D 36 Lecturer Female M.COM 111 Yes 06-12-2021 -- Regular

233 Krithi 31 Lecturer Female MBA 50 Yes 29-05-2024 -- Regular

234 Manjula 36 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 24 Yes 29-07-2022 -- Regular

235 Mr  Anoop K 29 Lecturer Male M.COM 60 Yes 25-04-2023 -- Regular

236 Mr AMRUT
HONDAPPAGOL

39 Assistant Professor Male MPH(Public Health) 105 Yes 27-10-2015 -- Regular

237 Mr Mohammed
Jamsheer K F

31 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 47 Yes 06-06-2024 -- Regular

238 Mr Subramani K 30 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 88 Yes 15-06-2020 -- Regular



239 Mrs JANET PRIMA
MIRANDA

49 Associate Professor Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 256 Yes 02-12-2017 -- Regular

240 Mrs Sindhu Sandesh 45 Assistant Professor Female MCA 80 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

241 Ms Anusha M D 27 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 55 Yes 17-10-2022 -- Regular

242 Ms Chaithra Shetty 35 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 146 Yes 25-06-2018 -- Regular

243 Ms Elvira Monteiro 34 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 130 Yes 21-06-2024 -- Regular

244 Ms Megha Aley 28 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 16 Yes 05-06-2024 -- Regular

245 Ms Nubeera 26 Lecturer Female M.COM 43 Yes 25-05-2023 -- Regular

246 Ms Rinjuna Reenas 29 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 12 Yes 17-07-2023 -- Regular

247 Ms Shruthi K 35 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 113 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

248 Ms Tabitha
Dayanand Soans

29 Lecturer Female M.A 31 Yes 03-01-2022 -- Regular

249 Naseel N Gurpur 27 Assistant Professor Female MHA(Hospital
Admin)

59 Yes 31-08-2019 -- Regular

250 Padmashree 38 Associate Professor Female M.Sc. 192 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Regular

251 Praloy Saha 40 Associate Professor Male MOT(Occ Therapy) 165 Yes 22-03-2024 -- Regular

252 Prerna Lal 36 Associate Professor Female MOT(Occ Therapy) 117 Yes 16-01-2023 -- Regular

253 Rajeena M 36 Assistant Professor Female MCA 75 Yes 18-09-2023 -- Regular

254 Resir Khan Resi
Nivas

38 Assistant Professor Male MPT(Physio) 19 Yes 27-12-2022 -- Regular

255 SALONI SHETTY 28 Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 47 Yes 07-09-2020 -- Regular

256 Shadhwan Musthafa
Mohamed

26 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 27 No 05-05-2022 29-06-2024 Regular

257 Sindhu Priya E S 36 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 145 Yes 19-01-2017 -- Regular

258 Sudhina M 29 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 66 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Regular

259 Teena Maria
DSouza

34 Assistant Professor Female M.A 113 Yes 20-02-2023 -- Regular

260 Vinitha Dsouza 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 2 Yes 15-05-2024 -- Regular

261  Dr
VENKATAKRISHNA
RAO I

57 Professor Male Ph.D 306 Yes 01-02-1999 -- Regular

262 Abhishek S 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 33 Yes 10-07-2023 -- Regular

263 Alima Misiriya 33 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 69 Yes 28-01-2021 -- Regular

264 Arpitha S 26 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 28 Yes 24-11-2022 -- Regular

265 Ashwitha H Gamsa 26 Assistant Professor Female Master of Optometry 24 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Regular

266 Bharath S 29 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 42 Yes 02-11-2023 -- Regular

267 D Shanthi 40 Assistant Professor Female MBA 132 Yes 09-10-2023 -- Regular

268 Dr  Jnanesh
Marathe

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 71 Yes 28-08-2018 -- Regular



269 Dr ABDUL MAJEED 67 Professor Male MS 366 Yes 05-02-1999 -- Regular

270 Dr Aboobakar
Sidheque

32 Lecturer Male MDS 25 Yes 21-06-2022 -- Regular

271 Dr Adlin Reshma
Gonsalves

30 Assistant Professor Female MD(Hom) 24 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

272 Dr AJAY RAO H T 49 Professor Male MDS 223 Yes 05-01-2006 -- Regular

273 Dr Alfiya M 30 Lecturer Female MDS 15 Yes 20-04-2023 -- Regular

274 Dr Aneez Sadhik 32 Assistant Professor Male M.S 24 Yes 04-07-2022 -- Regular

275 Dr Anna Kurian 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 17 Yes 01-03-2023 -- Regular

276 Dr ANUPAMA S
RAO

44 Professor Female MDS 180 Yes 21-07-2009 -- Regular

277 Dr Aravind Motagi 38 Assistant Professor Male MD 115 Yes 10-12-2019 -- Regular

278 Dr ARVIND RAO H
T

46 Professor Male Ph.D 210 Yes 10-01-2007 -- Regular

279 Dr Ashraf Ahamed 48 Associate Professor Male M.Ch(Chirurgiae) 193 Yes 15-09-2009 -- Regular

280 Dr ASWINI DUTT R 47 Professor Male M.D 195 Yes 06-05-2008 -- Regular

281 Dr BALACHANDRA
S BHAT

37 Associate Professor Male MD 101 Yes 29-02-2016 -- Regular

282 Dr Bhagya N 41 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 161 Yes 05-07-2019 -- Regular

283 Dr Chandrakanth
Joshi

55 Professor Male MD(Ayurveda) 302 Yes 28-04-2020 -- Regular

284 Dr Deepthi Adappa 39 Lecturer Female MDS 57 Yes 26-11-2019 -- Regular

285 Dr DIVYA  A 41 Associate Professor Female MD 100 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

286 Dr FAHAD
MOHAMMED

38 Reader Male MDS 108 Yes 06-07-2015 -- Regular

287 Dr Febin George 31 Assistant Professor Male MD(Hom) 17 Yes 20-02-2023 -- Regular

288 Dr Gladys Colaco 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 381 Yes 01-08-2002 -- Regular

289 Dr HABIB
RAHAMAN A A

52 Professor Male MD 234 Yes 14-08-2006 -- Regular

290 Dr
HARISHCHANDRA
B

59 Professor Male MS 343 Yes 15-04-2000 -- Regular

291 Dr IMTHIAZ
AHAMAD K A

58 Professor Male MS 364 Yes 01-04-1999 -- Regular

292 Dr Jassim Usman 40 Assistant Professor Male MS 88 Yes 11-03-2017 -- Regular

293 Dr
JAYACHANDRAN
VENKATESAN

41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 150 Yes 04-10-2017 -- Regular

294 Dr Junaid 37 Reader Male MDS 63 Yes 09-04-2019 -- Regular

295 Dr KARKALA
SAYED SUHAIM

42 Professor Male MDS 152 Yes 08-11-2011 -- Regular



296 Dr KIRAN S
KAMMAR

53 Professor Female MD(Hom) 276 Yes 19-02-2019 -- Regular

297 Dr Kumble Ananth
Prabhu

67 Associate Professor Male MS 239 Yes 06-09-2004 -- Regular

298 Dr Lifam Fathima
Benzeer

30 Lecturer Female MDS 10 Yes 27-09-2023 -- Regular

299 Dr Malathi M 63 Professor Female MD 369 Yes 02-08-2021 -- Regular

300 Dr Manjula
Sudhakar Rao

39 Assistant Professor Female DNB 112 Yes 20-05-2021 -- Regular

301 Dr MELITA ALVA 40 Professor Female MD(Hom) 143 Yes 02-03-2015 -- Regular

302 Dr Mohammed
Guthigar

66 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 477 Yes 14-06-2000 -- Regular

303 Dr Mubeena 39 Associate Professor Female MS 131 Yes 12-10-2013 -- Regular

304 Dr NAGAPATI
PRABHAKAR BHAT

38 Professor Male M.D 133 Yes 22-11-2014 -- Regular

305 Dr Nanditha Hegde 36 Lecturer Female MDS 89 Yes 01-03-2017 -- Regular

306 Dr Nidhi S 37 Assistant Professor Female MD 103 Yes 21-12-2015 -- Regular

307 Dr NISCHITH D
SOUZA

49 Professor Male M.Ch(Chirurgiae) 165 Yes 02-11-2010 -- Regular

308 Dr P M A Nishad 34 Assistant Professor Male M.D 45 Yes 05-10-2020 -- Regular

309 Dr POONAM
RAMESH NAIK

47 Professor Female M.D 220 Yes 19-08-2013 -- Regular

310 Dr Pralhad D
Subbannavar

51 Professor Male MD(Ayurveda) 183 Yes 24-03-2022 -- Regular

311 Dr PRATHAP M S 48 Professor Male MDS 260 Yes 23-02-2006 -- Regular

312 Dr PRIYA RESHMA
ARANHA

46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 157 Yes 13-06-2011 -- Regular

313 Dr Rachana L Alva 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 41 Yes 16-10-2023 -- Regular

314 Dr RAJESH K S 53 Professor Male MDS 338 Yes 10-05-1996 -- Regular

315 Dr RAMADAS NAIK 68 Professor Male M.D 493 Yes 05-03-2015 -- Regular

316 Dr RASHMI JAIN 50 Professor Female MS 224 Yes 10-11-2005 -- Regular

317 Dr RAVICHANDRA
KARKALA

39 Professor Male MD 132 Yes 26-06-2013 -- Regular

318 Dr RENJITH P J 41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 06-04-2016 -- Regular

319 Dr Rohan Thomas
Mathew

36 Lecturer Male MDS 59 Yes 01-07-2017 -- Regular

320 Dr ROUCHELLE C
TELLIS

43 Professor Female Ph.D 169 Yes 03-07-2010 -- Regular

321 Dr Sahl M 35 Assistant Professor Male MD(Ayurveda) 55 Yes 14-11-2019 -- Regular

322 Dr Samreena 31 Lecturer Female MDS 8 Yes 20-11-2023 -- Regular

323 Dr SANTHOSH PAI
B H

44 Professor Male DNB 158 Yes 02-06-2012 -- Regular



324 Dr Savitha 40 Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 01-12-2022 -- Regular

325 Dr Shafees Koya 42 Reader Male MDS 95 Yes 13-04-2022 -- Regular

326 Dr Shakkira
Moosakutty

36 Lecturer Female MDS 90 Yes 11-01-2017 -- Regular

327 Dr SHARAT
BALEMANE

40 Associate Professor Male MS 103 Yes 01-01-2016 -- Regular

328 Dr Shashwath
Sathyanathan

37 Associate Professor Male MD 98 Yes 30-07-2018 -- Regular

329 Dr SHILPI RASTOGI 43 Professor Female MD(Hom) 204 Yes 22-03-2018 -- Regular

330 Dr Shrikanth P H 49 Professor Male MD(Ayurveda) 264 Yes 03-04-2023 -- Regular

331 Dr Shubada V I 49 Professor Female MS (Ayurveda) 242 Yes 02-05-2018 -- Regular

332 Dr SMITA MUSTI 38 Associate Professor Female MD 115 Yes 23-12-2021 -- Regular

333 Dr SREEGOWRI 39 Professor Female MDS 165 Yes 04-11-2011 -- Regular

334 Dr Stacey Boban
Mathew

31 Assistant Professor Female MD 34 Yes 06-09-2021 -- Regular

335 Dr SUDHEER
SHENOY P

54 Professor Male Ph.D 274 Yes 04-06-2015 -- Regular

336 Dr Suparna Laha 45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 153 Yes 04-01-2016 -- Regular

337 Dr Suryanarayana
Kunikullaya

64 Professor Male M.D 365 Yes 01-01-2024 -- Regular

338 Dr Tariq Mohammed
Ansari

33 Assistant Professor Male M.D 19 Yes 02-12-2022 -- Regular

339 Dr Ujjwala Gupta 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 38 Yes 14-09-2022 -- Regular

340 Dr VARSHA
HARIDAS UPADYA

40 Reader Female MDS 157 Yes 15-03-2013 -- Regular

341 Dr Vidya Hegde 52 Professor Female MS 289 Yes 19-06-2000 -- Regular

342 Dr VIJAYENDRA V
ITAGI

55 Professor Male MD(Hom) 257 Yes 23-03-2018 -- Regular

343 Dr VINITA A
BOLOOR

46 Professor Female MDS 210 Yes 11-01-2007 -- Regular

344 Dr Vivek Kaje 39 Assistant Professor Male DNB 86 Yes 30-09-2019 -- Regular

345 DrTushar Satish
Kunder

35 Assistant Professor Male MS 44 Yes 01-10-2021 -- Regular

346 Fathimathu Zuhra 36 Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 8 Yes 23-11-2023 -- Regular

347 Jalajakshi H N 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 68 Yes 15-12-2023 -- Regular

348 Kavitha Ashok 33 Assistant Professor Female MHA(Hospital
Admin)

105 Yes 16-10-2023 -- Regular

349 Mahesh Kumar B 28 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 33 Yes 24-04-2023 -- Regular

350 Mohammed Sabith
P

34 Lecturer Male MHA(Hospital
Admin)

81 Yes 01-11-2017 -- Regular

351 Mr  Subin Raj 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc.(Nursing) 98 Yes 09-03-2021 -- Regular



352 Mr LOURDHURAJ I 48 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male MPT(Physio) 253 Yes 16-12-2020 -- Regular

353 Mr Niyaz P 45 Assistant Professor Male M.A 214 Yes 01-07-2017 -- Regular

354 Mrs ANJU ULLAS 39 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 111 Yes 29-04-2015 -- Regular

355 Mrs RENITA PRIYA
D SOUZA

39 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 157 Yes 23-04-2012 -- Regular

356 Ms Adhrija Bhunia 29 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 42 Yes 21-12-2021 -- Regular

357 Ms Ayshath Masna
T M

35 Lecturer Female MTTM(Tour &
Travel)

43 Yes 04-08-2022 -- Regular

358 Ms Dhanyashree M 30 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 75 Yes 12-11-2020 -- Regular

359 Ms Kavyashree 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 32 Yes 26-07-2023 -- Regular

360 Ms Neekshitha
Shetty

33 Assistant Professor Female MBA 94 Yes 15-06-2017 -- Regular

361 Ms Prathiba S 28 Lecturer Female M.COM 66 Yes 29-11-2021 -- Regular

362 Ms Shalini Sequeira 52 Assistant Professor Female M.A 218 Yes 02-12-2017 -- Regular

363 Ms Sowmya B 32 Assistant Professor Female MBA 73 Yes 25-06-2018 -- Regular

364 Ms Vyshnavi K P 27 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 56 Yes 21-07-2023 -- Regular

365 Nimalka Sequeira 35 Assistant Professor Female MASLP(Audio &
Patho)

124 Yes 15-12-2015 -- Regular

366 Pooja Ganapati
Bandekar

27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 25 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Regular

367 Prathiksha K J 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 52 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Regular

368 Prof
SHASHIKUMAR
JAWADAGI

45 Professor Male M.Sc.(Nursing) 216 Yes 03-07-2017 -- Regular

369 Ravi Kumar A 43 Assistant Professor Male M.A 3 Yes 20-04-2024 -- Regular

370 S Selvaraj 35 Associate Professor Male MCA 12 Yes 03-11-2023 -- Regular

371 Santhosh
Dhanasekaran

25 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 20 Yes 05-04-2024 -- Regular

372 Shivani P 27 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 42 No 25-04-2023 22-06-2024 Regular

373 Spoorthi 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 23 Yes 16-08-2022 -- Regular

374 Syed Umar Abbasi 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 20 Yes 20-09-2023 -- Regular

375 Vashist Baburao
Mhalsekar

29 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 43 Yes 24-12-2020 -- Regular

376 Dr JANARDHAN
AITHAL

55 Professor Male DNB 259 Yes 19-10-2016 -- Regular

377 Dr Jeslee Ann Jose 32 Lecturer Female MDS 56 Yes 27-11-2019 -- Regular

378 Dr Karan Hegde 33 Assistant Professor Male M.D 46 Yes 01-09-2020 -- Regular

379 Dr Kevin Joseph
Nirayath

30 Lecturer Male MDS 25 Yes 24-06-2022 -- Regular



380 Dr KRISHNARAJ
UPADHYAYA K

67 Professor Male M.D 306 Yes 01-02-1999 -- Regular

381 Dr LEENA K C 49 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 260 Yes 02-11-2017 -- Regular

382 Dr MAJI JOSE 54 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 358 Yes 17-09-2003 -- Regular

383 Dr Mamatha Pramod
K

54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 341 Yes 01-02-1996 -- Regular

384 Dr MEGHA RANI N 38 Associate Professor Female M.D 121 Yes 14-06-2014 -- Regular

385 Dr MOHAMMED
ALEEMUDDIN

38 Lecturer Male MDS 65 Yes 02-11-2021 -- Regular

386 Dr MOOSABBA M S 63 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male MS 389 Yes 03-04-2000 -- Regular

387 Dr N U Apoorva
Bhat

31 Assistant Professor Female M.S 29 Yes 19-12-2022 -- Regular

388 Dr Namratha S 62 Professor Female Ph.D 415 Yes 10-02-2023 -- Regular

389 Dr Nayana V G 38 Assistant Professor Female MS 105 Yes 06-10-2016 -- Regular

390 Dr Ningthoujam
Chidananda  Singh

39 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 112 Yes 16-10-2023 -- Regular

391 Dr Niyaz 35 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 15 Yes 17-04-2023 -- Regular

392 Dr Payal Shivaraj
Kubsad

31 Assistant Professor Female MD 32 Yes 12-05-2023 -- Regular

393 Dr Prakruthi J 39 Associate Professor Female MD 117 Yes 26-10-2015 -- Regular

394 Dr Prashanth R M 44 Assistant Professor Male DM 105 Yes 06-12-2017 -- Regular

395 Dr Priti 32 Assistant Professor Female M.D 33 Yes 07-10-2021 -- Regular

396 Dr QUDUSIA
SULTANA

46 Professor Female M.D 130 Yes 23-09-2013 -- Regular

397 Dr Rajalaxmi
Kamath K

52 Professor Female MD 170 Yes 25-04-2022 -- Regular

398 Dr Rajesha M 46 Professor Male Ph.D 79 Yes 16-10-2023 -- Regular

399 Dr Ramya N R 40 Associate Professor Female DNB 88 Yes 01-04-2016 -- Regular

400 Dr RAVI CHANDRA
G

55 Professor Male DNB 217 Yes 11-02-2002 -- Regular

401 Dr REKHA P D 53 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 237 Yes 01-04-2009 -- Regular

402 Dr RIAZ ABDULLA 49 Professor Male MDS 225 Yes 11-11-2010 -- Regular

403 Dr ROOPA SALIN 35 Associate Professor Female MD(Hom) 95 Yes 09-08-2018 -- Regular

404 Dr Safdar Aftab A 33 Assistant Professor Male MD 48 Yes 03-08-2020 -- Regular

405 Dr Salma Suhana 37 Associate Professor Female DM 40 Yes 15-03-2021 -- Regular



406 Dr SANJAY
NAGAPPA KOPPAD

44 Professor Male MS 193 Yes 09-12-2016 -- Regular

407 Dr Sathyamoorthy
kumble

53 Professor Male MD(Ayurveda) 176 Yes 12-10-2019 -- Regular

408 Dr Seleshya D 36 Assistant Professor Female MD(Hom) 24 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

409 Dr Shakil M 40 Reader Male MDS 150 Yes 04-11-2022 -- Regular

410 Dr
SHANKARANARAY
ANA P

47 Professor Male MD 222 Yes 15-01-2019 -- Regular

411 Dr SHARIFF M H 54 Professor Male M.D 169 Yes 20-06-2010 -- Regular

412 Dr Shilpa G K Bhat 34 Assistant Professor Female MD 62 Yes 01-06-2019 -- Regular

413 Dr SHRAVAN KINI 40 Professor Male MDS 158 Yes 31-10-2013 -- Regular

414 Dr SHRUTI
DEEPAK NAYAK

41 Professor Female MDS 170 Yes 17-05-2010 -- Regular

415 Dr SIDDHARTHA
BISWAS

69 Professor Male MD 372 Yes 03-09-2018 -- Regular

416 Dr Sowrabha Bhat 39 Associate Professor Female DM 63 Yes 01-12-2021 -- Regular

417 Dr Srinivas R 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 68 No 16-10-2023 01-06-2024 Regular

418 Dr SUDEENDRA
PRABHU T V

46 Professor Male MDS 217 Yes 03-11-2011 -- Regular

419 Dr SUNITA
SALDANHA

50 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 187 Yes 01-03-2010 -- Regular

420 Dr Suresh Poojary 61 Professor Male Ph.D 10 Yes 22-09-2023 -- Regular

421 Dr Syeda Taskeen
Taj

31 Assistant Professor Female M.D 34 Yes 06-09-2021 -- Regular

422 Dr Treesa P
Varghese

35 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 48 Yes 21-09-2021 -- Regular

423 Dr V K Vineeth 32 Assistant Professor Male MD 33 Yes 24-04-2023 -- Regular

424 Dr
VENKATKRISHNA
SHENOY M

40 Associate Professor Male M.D 122 Yes 05-06-2014 -- Regular

425 Dr VIJAYA KUMAR
M

67 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male M.Ch(Chirurgiae) 449 Yes 02-07-2015 -- Regular

426 Dr Vinayaka U S 47 Professor Male DNB 192 Yes 16-07-2007 -- Regular

427 Dr Vishwanath
Reddy

46 Associate Professor Male MD 85 Yes 05-07-2017 -- Regular

428 Dr Yateesh H M 30 Assistant Professor Male MS 36 Yes 06-07-2021 -- Regular

429 Farzeen Ara 25 Assistant Professor Female MHA(Hospital
Admin)

20 Yes 24-11-2023 -- Regular

430 Hisana Valliyath 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 23 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

431 Kalaiselvi Kumar 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 36 Yes 07-02-2024 -- Regular



432 Lavanya 27 Lecturer Female M.COM 32 Yes 01-12-2021 -- Regular

433 Meghana K 29 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 63 Yes 27-09-2023 -- Regular

434 Mr  Mohammed Asif
Iqbal C

44 Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 168 Yes 24-04-2017 -- Regular

435 Mr Guguloth
Jashwanth Naik

23 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 12 Yes 12-07-2023 -- Regular

436 Mr Mudavath Manoj
Naik

25 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 24 Yes 09-11-2023 -- Regular

437 Mrinal Karkera 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 36 Yes 01-08-2021 -- Regular

438 Mrs Nishmitha
Gretta Dsouza

30 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 75 Yes 01-07-2018 -- Regular

439 Mrs VIJI PRASAD C 40 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 157 Yes 13-06-2011 -- Regular

440 MS Athira A 27 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 3 Yes 15-04-2024 -- Regular

441 Ms Deepa Pradhan 61 Professor Female M.Sc. 218 Yes 02-11-2020 -- Regular

442 Ms Fathima T
Thahsin

27 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 12 Yes 03-08-2023 -- Regular

443 Ms Merin Mathews 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 21 Yes 02-11-2022 -- Regular

444 Ms PAVITHRA K 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 81 Yes 02-11-2017 -- Regular

445 Ms Sahana S 31 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 73 Yes 25-06-2018 -- Regular

446 Ms Smitha Blessie
Rosario

41 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 148 Yes 04-10-2023 -- Regular

447 Ms Vaishnavi
Prerana

27 Lecturer Female M.COM 38 Yes 27-12-2021 -- Regular

448 Nayana K 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 14 Yes 16-05-2023 -- Regular

449 Pavitra Shetty 41 Assistant Professor Female MBA 133 Yes 07-06-2019 -- Regular

450 Pratanu  Mandal 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 22 Yes 24-09-2022 -- Regular

451 Priyanka 33 Assistant Professor Female MCA 99 Yes 25-09-2023 -- Regular

452 Rashmi H 35 Lecturer Female MBA 76 Yes 27-09-2021 -- Regular

453 Roopa T 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 101 Yes 16-10-2023 -- Regular

454 Sandhya V 35 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 133 Yes 02-07-2018 -- Regular

455 Shifali 31 Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 48 Yes 01-10-2022 -- Regular

456 Soumya 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 18 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

457 Swathi Krishnan 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 75 Yes 09-10-2023 -- Regular

458 Ushanandini Balu 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 110 Yes 04-10-2023 -- Regular

459 Yadupriya 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Biochemistry) 27 Yes 27-03-2023 -- Regular

460 Dr JAYAPRAKASH
K

42 Reader Male Ph.D 227 Yes 31-08-2009 -- Regular

461 Dr K Ranjan R Bhat 29 Lecturer Male MDS 15 Yes 29-04-2023 -- Regular



462 Dr Kavitha R Dinesh 58 Professor Female M.D 331 Yes 04-11-2023 -- Regular

463 Dr KISHOR KUMAR
B

54 Professor Male M.D 221 Yes 07-02-2006 -- Regular

464 Dr Kurian P J 46 Professor Male MD(Hom) 198 Yes 24-04-2023 -- Regular

465 Dr Lubna Mukhthar
Ahmed

31 Assistant Professor Female MS 29 Yes 21-02-2023 -- Regular

466 Dr Malcolm Pinto 37 Professor Male MD 122 Yes 02-06-2014 -- Regular

467 Dr MANJUNATH
SHENOY

54 Professor Male MD 308 Yes 10-06-2010 -- Regular

468 Dr Minaz 30 Lecturer Female MDS 15 Yes 02-05-2023 -- Regular

469 Dr MOHAMMED
HASAN SARFARAZ

50 Professor Male Ph.D 295 Yes 10-12-1999 -- Regular

470 Dr Muhammed Sali
K K

35 Assistant Professor Male M.D 21 Yes 31-10-2023 -- Regular

471 Dr NAGARAJ SHET 38 Associate Professor Male MHA(Hospital
Admin)

126 Yes 03-02-2014 -- Regular

472 Dr NATASHA
MATHIAS

43 Associate Professor Female MS 145 Yes 28-06-2012 -- Regular

473 Dr Nihala Mariyam 28 Lecturer Female MDS 8 Yes 20-11-2023 -- Regular

474 Dr NISHI
JAYASHEELAN

39 Reader Female MDS 105 Yes 26-10-2015 -- Regular

475 Dr Pallavi Sabarad 39 Reader Female MDS 129 Yes 09-12-2016 -- Regular

476 Dr PRADEEP
KUMAR

40 Professor Male MDS 155 Yes 28-10-2013 -- Regular

477 Dr Pramada
Prabhakar

31 Lecturer Female MDS 44 Yes 08-12-2022 -- Regular

478 Dr Prathiba
Senthilkumar

28 Lecturer Female MDS 10 Yes 29-09-2023 -- Regular

479 Dr Priyalakshmi S 33 Assistant Professor Female M.D 2 Yes 17-05-2024 -- Regular

480 Dr RACHANA V
PRABHU

46 Professor Female MDS 215 Yes 30-12-2009 -- Regular

481 Dr Rajesh Krishna 51 Assistant Professor Male MD 64 Yes 22-12-2022 -- Regular

482 Dr RAMAKRISHNA
AVADHANI

64 Professor Male MD 305 Yes 12-08-2010 -- Regular

483 Dr RASHMI NAYAK 45 Assistant Professor Female MS 73 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

484 Dr Reena George 46 Assistant Professor Female MHA(Hospital
Admin)

239 Yes 08-11-2022 -- Regular

485 Dr RENUKA PATIL 42 Associate Professor Female M.D 84 Yes 01-08-2017 -- Regular

486 Dr Rohith George 35 Assistant Professor Male MD 71 Yes 28-08-2018 -- Regular

487 Dr Rukma C K 41 Assistant Professor Female MD(Ayurveda) 55 Yes 11-12-2019 -- Regular

488 Dr SAI MANOHAR S 45 Professor Male MS 204 Yes 16-02-2008 -- Regular



489 Dr SANATH KUMAR
SHETTY

53 Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 04-09-2000 -- Regular

490 Dr Sapna Kalaimani 38 Assistant Professor Female M.D 25 Yes 20-06-2022 -- Regular

491 Dr SAVITHA
DANDEKERI

51 Professor Female MDS 272 Yes 11-03-2002 -- Regular

492 Dr Shaguptha 33 Assistant Professor Female MD(Naturopathy) 31 Yes 30-12-2021 -- Regular

493 Dr Sham Kishore K 37 Professor Male M.D 121 Yes 12-09-2023 -- Regular

494 Dr Sharath DV 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Ch(Chirurgiae) 5 Yes 09-02-2024 -- Regular

495 Dr SHEETAL V
SAVUR

48 Professor Female MS 224 Yes 12-11-2005 -- Regular

496 Dr Shivaprasad K 60 Professor Male MD(Hom) 400 Yes 18-03-2022 -- Regular

497 Dr Shrimaa B Kateel 29 Lecturer Female MDS 25 Yes 23-06-2022 -- Regular

498 Dr SHUBHANKAR
ADHIKARI

34 Associate Professor Male M.D 72 Yes 08-03-2019 -- Regular

499 Dr SNEHA R BHAT 39 Reader Female MDS 145 Yes 31-10-2013 -- Regular

500 Dr Sreeraj P 32 Assistant Professor Male MD(Ayurveda) 54 Yes 17-01-2020 -- Regular

501 Dr Stanly
Selvakumar G S

32 Lecturer Male MDS 15 Yes 02-05-2023 -- Regular

502 Dr SUHITHA G 41 Associate Professor Female M.Ch(Chirurgiae) 120 Yes 01-03-2017 -- Regular

503 Dr SUPRIYA A 33 Lecturer Female MDS 34 Yes 04-10-2021 -- Regular

504 Dr Sushma R 44 Reader Female Ph.D 181 Yes 17-01-2024 -- Regular

505 Dr TASHIKA
KUSHRAJ P

43 Reader Female MDS 181 Yes 03-09-2010 -- Regular

506 Dr Uma Kulkarni 52 Professor Female DNB 249 Yes 31-10-2001 -- Regular

507 Dr Vasudev R 32 Assistant Professor Male MD(Ayurveda) 43 Yes 13-01-2021 -- Regular

508 Dr VIDYA REKHA R
KAMATH

38 Assistant Professor Female MD 59 Yes 03-09-2019 -- Regular

509 Dr Vijeth B Rai 38 Associate Professor Male MS 102 Yes 12-09-2018 -- Regular

510 Dr VINITHA R PAI 63 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 345 Yes 01-02-1999 -- Regular

511 Dr VIVEK R 34 Associate Professor Male MD(Hom) 89 Yes 15-03-2021 -- Regular

512 E Adeline Sara
Nishama

54 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 219 Yes 01-03-2023 -- Regular

513 Fatima Fakrudheen
Paimbachal

26 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 19 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Regular

514 Jennifer Carlo 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 67 Yes 01-03-2024 -- Regular

515 Kavya Shettigar K 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 58 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

516 Manisha K 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 28 Yes 28-03-2022 -- Regular



517 Mohammed Sadath
P

42 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 120 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Regular

518 Mr Abdul Jaleel K A 36 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 47 Yes 26-04-2023 -- Regular

519 Mr Mervin Jaison
Vas

27 Assistant Professor Male MTTM(Tour &
Travel)

60 Yes 26-07-2019 -- Regular

520 Mr SHIVAKUMAR M
R

56 Associate Professor Male MPT(Physio) 157 Yes 09-11-2017 -- Regular

521 Mrs BENAZEERA 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 117 Yes 03-11-2014 -- Regular

522 Mrs SAVITHA 55 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 119 Yes 20-07-2015 -- Regular

523 Ms AMISHA S AMIN 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 95 Yes 03-09-2016 -- Regular

524 Ms Ayshath
Safwana D

26 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 37 Yes 12-02-2024 -- Regular

525 Ms Dipti Padhi 37 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 138 Yes 20-06-2024 -- Regular

526 Ms Lakshmi B M 36 Assistant Professor Female MBA 132 Yes 21-07-2023 -- Regular

527 Ms NIGAT
FATHIMA P A

40 Associate Professor Female MPT(Physio) 142 Yes 10-09-2012 -- Regular

528 Ms Priyanka Nayak 27 Assistant Professor Female MASLP(Audio &
Patho)

33 Yes 28-10-2021 -- Regular

529 Ms Shana Mariam
Basheer

36 Assistant Professor Female MASLP(Audio &
Patho)

97 Yes 01-01-2024 -- Regular

530 Ms SOWMYA Rao 42 Reader Female Ph.D 197 Yes 14-09-2015 -- Regular

531 Muhammad Jabir C
T

30 Assistant Professor Male MPT(Physio) 58 Yes 17-01-2023 -- Regular

532 Nishitha S 26 Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 8 Yes 23-11-2023 -- Regular

533 Prabakar A 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 55 Yes 12-06-2023 -- Regular

534 Prathvi Shenoy 32 Assistant Professor Female MS 44 Yes 01-01-2022 -- Regular

535 Purushothama KB 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 30 Yes 16-04-2024 -- Regular

536 Renisha Divina
Dsouza

26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 24 Yes 27-07-2022 -- Regular

537 S Venkatraja 37 Assistant Professor Male MCA 126 Yes 09-10-2023 -- Regular

538 Sarala
Pankajakshan

56 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 41 Yes 01-12-2021 -- Regular

539 Shwetha B 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 37 Yes 08-05-2023 -- Regular

540 Sreelakshmi K 28 Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 18 Yes 09-01-2023 -- Regular

541 Tahreen Taj 31 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 78 Yes 07-01-2019 -- Regular

542 Vijitha V 26 Lecturer Female MCA 31 Yes 13-12-2021 -- Regular

543  Shailakshi 35 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 82 Yes 17-10-2022 -- Regular

544 Ajith K 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 78 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

545 Anjali Kotian 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 33 Yes 24-07-2023 -- Regular



546 Asha Melita DSouza 28 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 61 Yes 20-03-2023 -- Regular

547 Audrey Sandrilla
Pengal

45 Assistant Professor Female M.A 219 Yes 18-04-2024 -- Regular

548 Chaitanya Ullas 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 24 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Regular

549 Deepthi 32 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 43 No 13-09-2021 02-07-2024 Regular

550 Dr Aaron Reuben
Dsouza

40 Associate Professor Male MS 157 Yes 01-07-2011 -- Regular

551 Dr Abhinand C S 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 75 Yes 28-02-2022 -- Regular

552 Dr Adarsh K M 36 Associate Professor Male MD 110 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

553 Dr Afroza 33 Assistant Professor Female M.D 18 Yes 16-01-2023 -- Regular

554 Dr Akruthi Shridhar 28 Assistant Professor Female M.D 1 Yes 13-06-2024 -- Regular

555 Dr Amar Rao H T 42 Assistant Professor Male MS 99 Yes 11-04-2016 -- Regular

556 Dr ANITHA S
PRABHU

57 Professor Female MD 299 Yes 09-08-1999 -- Regular

557 Dr Ansal P 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 155 Yes 09-10-2023 -- Regular

558 Dr APEKSHA S
BHANDARY

34 Assistant Professor Female MD(Hom) 63 Yes 17-04-2019 -- Regular

559 Dr ARNAB DATTA 45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 186 Yes 04-11-2019 -- Regular

560 Dr Asha Parvathy V 36 Associate Professor Female MD(Ayurveda) 103 Yes 22-11-2022 -- Regular

561 Dr Ashwini Kundar 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 119 Yes 17-10-2022 -- Regular

562 Dr Ayesha Sultana 36 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 109 Yes 02-11-2021 -- Regular

563 Dr Basma Reem
Ameer

36 Assistant Professor Female MD 46 Yes 08-06-2022 -- Regular

564 Dr Binsha
Pappachan C

41 Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 09-01-2023 -- Regular

565 Dr Deeksha K 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Regular

566 Dr Diksha Shirodkar 36 Assistant Professor Female M.D 61 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Regular

567 Dr DIVYALAKSHMI
K S

43 Associate Professor Female DNB 114 Yes 16-01-2015 -- Regular

568 Dr Fardeen Shariff 42 Assistant Professor Male MS 122 Yes 20-01-2017 -- Regular

569 Dr Ganesh Kamath
K

48 Assistant Professor Male MS 116 Yes 01-12-2014 -- Regular

570 Dr GRRISHMA B 39 Professor Female M.D 132 Yes 15-07-2013 -- Regular

571 Dr HARI KISHORE
BHAT H

43 Professor Male MDS 158 Yes 05-07-2012 -- Regular

572 Dr HAZIEL DIANA
JENIFER

40 Reader Female MDS 129 Yes 05-11-2013 -- Regular

573 Dr ISMAIL B 67 Professor Male Ph.D 458 Yes 24-06-2019 -- Regular

574 Dr JEENU JOSEPH 33 Associate Professor Male MD(Hom) 66 Yes 01-02-2019 -- Regular



575 Dr K S Ali 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 59 Yes 09-08-2019 -- Regular

576 Dr Kavya S R 36 Associate Professor Female MS 103 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

577 Dr KISHORE
KUMAR
UBARANGALA

64 Professor Male MD 290 Yes 15-05-2000 -- Regular

578 Dr Kusuma Sachin 42 Assistant Professor Female M.D 99 Yes 12-06-2024 -- Regular

579 Dr MADAN K 35 Assistant Professor Male MD 54 Yes 03-02-2020 -- Regular

580 Dr MALLIKA S
SHETTY

50 Professor Female Ph.D 200 Yes 09-01-2008 -- Regular

581 Dr Manoj Kumar HP 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Ch(Chirurgiae) 4 Yes 06-03-2024 -- Regular

582 Dr Mithun H K 45 Associate Professor Male DNB 153 Yes 02-01-2012 -- Regular

583 Dr MOHAMMED
ZAHID

42 Reader Male MDS 108 Yes 13-07-2015 -- Regular

584 Dr MUJEEBU
RAHIMAN M

55 Professor Male DNB 194 Yes 14-05-2009 -- Regular

585 Dr Nagendra B V 36 Assistant Professor Male DNB 68 Yes 10-12-2018 -- Regular

586 Dr Nathasha Shetty 30 Lecturer Female MDS 25 Yes 22-06-2022 -- Regular

587 Dr Nikhil chandran C 35 Associate Professor Male MD(Ayurveda) 75 Yes 22-12-2022 -- Regular

588 Dr Nithin Sahadevan 32 Assistant Professor Male MS 36 Yes 03-07-2021 -- Regular

589 Dr Parameshwar  R
Hegde

33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 58 Yes 01-10-2019 -- Regular

590 Dr Pradeep Kumar K 44 Professor Male MS (Ayurveda) 168 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

591 Dr Prasanna
Keshava B

41 Professor Male M.D 141 Yes 01-12-2023 -- Regular

592 Dr PRATHIMA
SHETTY

49 Professor Female MDS 169 Yes 22-06-2010 -- Regular

593 Dr Priyamwada
Sharma

33 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 75 Yes 18-10-2023 -- Regular

594 Dr Rafa Banu Rauf 30 Lecturer Female MDS 19 Yes 06-01-2023 -- Regular

595 Dr Rajesh M 35 Assistant Professor Male MD 71 Yes 18-05-2019 -- Regular

596 Dr Ramanath
Mahale

46 Associate Professor Male MCP 211 Yes 29-07-2022 -- Regular

597 Dr Rashmi Polnaya 43 Associate Professor Female MS 175 Yes 01-12-2022 -- Regular

598 Dr REENA JUDY D
SOUZA

59 Associate Professor Female MS 151 Yes 07-12-2011 -- Regular

599 Dr RESHMA M
SUVARNA

45 Professor Female MDS 174 Yes 06-01-2010 -- Regular

600 Dr Rohith K 35 Assistant Professor Male MD 45 Yes 06-11-2021 -- Regular

601 Dr Rumaisha
Raunack

34 Assistant Professor Female M.S 22 Yes 01-10-2022 -- Regular

602 Dr Sakeena Nasser 64 Professor Female Ph.D 187 Yes 11-10-2022 -- Regular



603 Dr SANDEEP G
SHETTY

53 Professor Male MDS 296 Yes 01-12-1999 -- Regular

604 Dr Sareen  Sheikh 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 115 Yes 21-11-2022 -- Regular

605 Dr SAYYED
MOHAMMED
MIQDAD

38 Reader Male MDS 88 Yes 09-03-2017 -- Regular

606 Dr SHAHEEN BANU
SHAIKH

43 Professor Female M.D 132 Yes 26-06-2018 -- Regular

607 Dr SHAM S BHAT A 59 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male MDS 403 Yes 27-12-1990 -- Regular

608 Dr SHARATH S
HONNANI

43 Assistant Professor Male MS 91 Yes 10-04-2019 -- Regular

609 Dr Sheethal Rai 43 Associate Professor Female MS 157 Yes 13-06-2011 -- Regular

610 Dr SHIVARAMA
BHAT P

59 Professor Male M.S 273 Yes 12-07-2010 -- Regular

611 Dr SHRIVYA
SALONI
MAHAVEERAN

39 Reader Female MDS 114 Yes 15-09-2014 -- Regular

612 Dr Shubodh H R 38 Assistant Professor Male MS 117 Yes 26-10-2015 -- Regular

613 Dr SONIYA
ADYANTHAYA

46 Professor Female MDS 180 Yes 21-07-2009 -- Regular

614 Dr SRIDEVI K 37 Associate Professor Female M.D 93 Yes 01-02-2018 -- Regular

615 Dr Subhash Rai 46 Professor Male MS (Ayurveda) 192 Yes 10-01-2020 -- Regular

616 Dr Sumangala Rao 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 230 Yes 27-02-2023 -- Regular

617 Dr SUPRIYA P 37 Associate Professor Female M.D 93 Yes 25-01-2017 -- Regular

618 Dr Swaroop Raj BV 39 Professor Male MD 132 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

619 Dr Thanusree N Nair 33 Assistant Professor Female MD(Ayurveda) 69 Yes 09-10-2018 -- Regular

620 Dr UMA M 45 Professor Female MDS 158 Yes 13-10-2015 -- Regular

621 Dr VEENA KM 49 Professor Female MDS 285 Yes 28-01-2006 -- Regular

622 Dr VIDYA S BHAT 55 Professor Female MDS 317 Yes 19-02-1998 -- Regular

623 Dr VIJETHA
THINGALAYA

36 Assistant Professor Female MHA(Hospital
Admin)

65 Yes 22-05-2017 -- Regular

624 Dr VISHNU T M 33 Associate Professor Male MD(Hom) 71 Yes 25-08-2018 -- Regular

625 Dr Vyshak U S 37 Associate Professor Male MD 83 Yes 07-01-2023 -- Regular

626 E Anu Joel 28 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 58 Yes 16-10-2023 -- Regular

627 G Navya 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 57 Yes 22-08-2022 -- Regular

628 Jithin Raj V 27 Lecturer Male M.Sc.(Nursing) 18 Yes 23-01-2023 -- Regular

629 Krishna M 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 19 Yes 22-12-2022 -- Regular

630 Manisha Sukesh
Rao

31 Lecturer Female Ph.D 25 Yes 04-07-2022 -- Regular



631 Mohideen Sharfan S
A

25 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 19 Yes 26-12-2022 -- Regular

632 Mr Amith S Rao 42 Assistant Professor Male MCA 140 Yes 08-11-2023 -- Regular

633 Mr Midhun Raj K 27 Lecturer Male MBA 42 Yes 18-01-2021 -- Regular

634 Mr Srikanth Nayak 31 Assistant Professor Male MASLP(Audio &
Patho)

40 Yes 05-04-2021 -- Regular

635 Mrs HEZIL REEMA
BARBOZA

36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 113 Yes 15-07-2014 -- Regular

636 Mrs SHARIN
NEETAL D SOUZA

34 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 108 Yes 16-07-2015 -- Regular

637 Ms Ananya A 29 Lecturer Female MBA 44 Yes 09-11-2020 -- Regular

638 Ms Carol Noronha 31 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 87 Yes 25-01-2018 -- Regular

639 Ms Divya Shekar
Anchan

36 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 61 Yes 17-06-2019 -- Regular

640 Ms Liba Sara
Vargheses

30 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 73 Yes 16-07-2018 -- Regular

641 Ms Nivedita Nayak 44 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 166 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Regular

642 Ms Razeena 34 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 107 Yes 02-07-2019 -- Regular

643 Ms Sharmila Nayak 47 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 116 Yes 03-08-2019 -- Regular

644 Ms Suchetha
Navada

37 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 54 Yes 03-05-2024 -- Regular

645 Muhammed Ameen
M P

28 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 67 Yes 21-01-2022 -- Regular

646 Nivetha N 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 21 Yes 10-10-2022 -- Regular

647 Prajitha Biju 38 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 113 Yes 15-07-2019 -- Regular

648 Praveena 32 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 101 Yes 08-09-2022 -- Regular

649 Rabiya K P 28 Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 18 Yes 09-01-2023 -- Regular

650 Reshma P 33 Lecturer Female M.COM 80 Yes 04-10-2021 -- Regular

651 Sabeena 29 Lecturer Female M.COM 60 Yes 04-10-2021 -- Regular

652 Sathyaraja R 35 Assistant Professor Male MPT(Physio) 68 Yes 09-03-2023 -- Regular

653 Shwetha Prabhu 39 Associate Professor Female MASLP(Audio &
Patho)

163 Yes 03-08-2020 -- Regular

654 Stemi Stanly 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 59 Yes 02-01-2024 -- Regular

655 Tahseen Tabassum 45 Assistant Professor Female MBA 78 Yes 02-12-2022 -- Regular

656 Vineesha P V 34 Lecturer Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 30 Yes 19-01-2023 -- Regular

657 Dr JOYCE
PASCALIA
SEQUEIRA

57 Professor Female MDS 327 Yes 08-02-2003 -- Regular

658 Dr Karen Maria Dsa 41 Assistant Professor Female MS 124 Yes 01-04-2014 -- Regular



659 Dr Khalida Parveen
Adnan

42 Assistant Professor Female M.D 10 Yes 30-05-2023 -- Regular

660 Dr Kumar K P 36 Assistant Professor Male DM 53 Yes 17-02-2020 -- Regular

661 Dr Lepakshi 42 Assistant Professor Male DM 76 Yes 14-10-2022 -- Regular

662 Dr Malappa
Shivappa Kannur

34 Assistant Professor Male MS 36 Yes 06-07-2021 -- Regular

663 Dr Manimegalai A P 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 43 Yes 23-12-2021 -- Regular

664 Dr MEGHNA
MUKUND

46 Professor Female MD 204 Yes 24-08-2015 -- Regular

665 Dr Mohammed
Gulzar Ahmed

53 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 267 Yes 02-01-2017 -- Regular

666 Dr Mrudula K S 33 Associate Professor Female MS (Ayurveda) 79 Yes 15-12-2017 -- Regular

667 Dr NABEEL
BEERAN ABDUL
RAHIMAN

36 Assistant Professor Male MD 61 Yes 04-07-2019 -- Regular

668 Dr NANDISH B T 47 Professor Male Ph.D 286 Yes 30-09-2000 -- Regular

669 Dr NEHA HASWANI
SINGHAL

40 Associate Professor Female M.D 127 Yes 24-04-2015 -- Regular

670 Dr Nirgude  Abhay
Subhashrao

49 Professor Male MD 220 Yes 19-08-2013 -- Regular

671 Dr Noor Mohammed 38 Assistant Professor Male DNB 53 Yes 28-03-2018 -- Regular

672 Dr Pooja Harish S 31 Reader Female MDS 57 Yes 27-11-2019 -- Regular

673 Dr PRAKYATH
MALLI

40 Reader Male MDS 99 Yes 27-04-2016 -- Regular

674 Dr PRASHANTH
SHENOY K

55 Professor Male MDS 348 Yes 05-06-2000 -- Regular

675 Dr Priya Pradeep 43 Professor Female MD(Ayurveda) 187 Yes 31-12-2018 -- Regular

676 Dr R Kaviyarasi 38 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 163 Yes 02-11-2023 -- Regular

677 Dr Rajas MR 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 18 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

678 Dr RAKSHA
BALLAL K

42 Professor Female MDS 174 Yes 06-01-2010 -- Regular

679 Dr RANAJIT DAS 41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 121 Yes 14-10-2019 -- Regular

680 Dr RAVI NARAIN
VASWANI

59 Professor Male MD 332 Yes 16-04-2004 -- Regular

681 Dr REKHA SHENOY 51 Professor Female Ph.D 209 Yes 09-02-2007 -- Regular

682 Dr ROHAN SHETTY 47 Associate Professor Male MRCS  189 Yes 11-04-2016 -- Regular

683 Dr Roselin P 40 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 182 Yes 22-04-2024 -- Regular

684 Dr SAHANA K S 46 Professor Female MD 178 Yes 07-04-2014 -- Regular

685 Dr Salwa Bavikara 32 Lecturer Female MDS 2 Yes 08-05-2024 -- Regular

686 Dr Santhosh K 31 Assistant Professor Male MS (Ayurveda) 43 Yes 29-12-2020 -- Regular



687 Dr SAVITH V
SHETTY

42 Associate Professor Male DNB 127 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

688 Dr Shabina
Mohamed Adil

51 Assistant Professor Female M.D 93 Yes 08-03-2024 -- Regular

689 Dr Shakira Irfana 37 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 11 Yes 04-09-2023 -- Regular

690 Dr SHARAN S S 49 Professor Male MDS 263 Yes 02-09-2002 -- Regular

691 Dr SHASHIKANTH
HEGDE

56 Professor Male MDS 349 Yes 03-07-1995 -- Regular

692 Dr Shilpa K 35 Assistant Professor Female MD(Ayurveda) 90 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

693 Dr Shreshta Hegde 27 Lecturer Female MDS 8 Yes 16-11-2023 -- Regular

694 Dr Shruti G Raikar 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Ch(Chirurgiae) 17 Yes 31-07-2023 -- Regular

695 Dr Sindhu M A 38 Associate Professor Female MD(Ayurveda) 119 Yes 30-11-2019 -- Regular

696 Dr Spandana P
Hegde

36 Associate Professor Female MD 110 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

697 Dr SRUTHY
PRATHAP

42 Professor Female MDS 181 Yes 24-07-2009 -- Regular

698 Dr
SUDHAKARAPRAS
AD K

43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 182 Yes 01-09-2015 -- Regular

699 Dr Sunitha Dsouza 32 Assistant Professor Female MD(Naturopathy) 31 Yes 30-12-2021 -- Regular

700 Dr Surya Raj 32 Assistant Professor Male MD(Ayurveda) 55 Yes 07-10-2021 -- Regular

701 Dr Tariq Ahmad
Shah

51 Assistant Professor Male MD 83 Yes 22-08-2017 -- Regular

702 Dr TV Satheesh
Babu

43 Assistant Professor Male M.D 161 Yes 12-12-2023 -- Regular

703 Dr Vaibhav A
Meshram

53 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 9 Yes 09-10-2023 -- Regular

704 Dr VIDYA 50 Professor Female M.D 276 Yes 01-08-2001 -- Regular

705 Dr Vijayalakshmi
Subramaniam

52 Professor Female DNB 251 Yes 06-08-2002 -- Regular

706 Dr
VINAYAKRISHNA K

43 Professor Male MDS 192 Yes 01-08-2009 -- Regular

707 Dr VIVEK B AMIN 51 Professor Male MDS 289 Yes 15-07-2002 -- Regular

708 Dr Zenica Dsouza 50 Professor Female Ph.D 273 Yes 02-10-2021 -- Regular

709 Fathima 31 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 73 Yes 21-12-2021 -- Regular

710 Hitesh Kumar K 27 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 31 Yes 10-12-2021 -- Regular

711 Karthik S 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 58 Yes 28-08-2023 -- Regular

712 Linta Joy 26 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 50 Yes 04-08-2022 -- Regular

713 Melvin Jacob 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc.(Nursing) 66 Yes 07-01-2019 -- Regular

714 Mr  Rathnakara
Shetty P

38 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 153 Yes 20-11-2020 -- Regular



715 Mr Hemanth P 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 70 Yes 08-10-2018 -- Regular

716 Mr Narayana
Sukumara A

39 Assistant Professor Male MCA 62 Yes 03-06-2019 -- Regular

717 Mrs  JYOTHI 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 80 Yes 16-11-2017 -- Regular

718 MRS
NITHYASHREE B V

35 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 117 Yes 14-07-2014 -- Regular

719 Ms Aastha Neupane 33 Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 61 Yes 19-06-2023 -- Regular

720 MS AVERIL RINITA
REBELLO

38 Associate Professor Male MBA 104 Yes 18-11-2015 -- Regular

721 Ms Deepika 29 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 70 Yes 17-10-2023 -- Regular

722 Ms Jamuna K M 44 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 142 Yes 05-11-2020 -- Regular

723 Ms Nayana
Mohanan

25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 27 Yes 19-03-2024 -- Regular

724 Ms Prajna M 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 47 Yes 15-09-2020 -- Regular

725 Ms Shakhi Shylesh
C M

28 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 32 Yes 16-04-2024 -- Regular

726 Ms SMITHA D 42 Professor Female MPT(Physio) 183 Yes 17-06-2015 -- Regular

727 Ms Vasudha R 40 Assistant Professor Female MBA 88 Yes 06-11-2023 -- Regular

728 Nidhin Yohannan 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 109 Yes 18-10-2021 -- Regular

729 Pinakini Shetty 27 Lecturer Female M.COM 32 Yes 29-11-2021 -- Regular

730 Prathibha Beatrice
Olivia

59 Lecturer Female MCA 169 Yes 28-12-2021 -- Regular

731 Prof PADMAKUMAR
S

53 Professor Male MPT(Physio) 303 Yes 14-06-2010 -- Regular

732 Rashmitha Balloor 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 22 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

733 Rupsa Karmakar 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 3 Yes 02-05-2024 -- Regular

734 Sannet Thomas 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 45 Yes 19-02-2024 -- Regular

735 Shilpa K 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 27 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Regular

736 Soumya M 28 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 53 Yes 14-11-2023 -- Regular

737 Swati Kumari 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 24 Yes 27-07-2022 -- Regular

738 Varshitha Shetty B 31 Lecturer Female M.COM 74 Yes 03-01-2022 -- Regular

739 Zernain Arzoo 27 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 40 Yes 02-11-2023 -- Regular

740  Lisha Benedicta
DSouza

28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 41 Yes 01-02-2024 -- Regular

741 Ahammed
Vilanghalil

28 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 54 Yes 03-03-2023 -- Regular

742 Anjali  B 28 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 59 No 01-09-2022 03-06-2024 Regular

743 Arya Vijayan 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 18 Yes 31-01-2023 -- Regular

744 Asif Hameed 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 148 Yes 11-02-2022 -- Regular



745 Cassin Rodrigues 36 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 14 Yes 09-05-2023 -- Regular

746 Deeksha Rai 33 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 97 Yes 16-03-2020 -- Regular

747 Dr A VINCER
GEORGE

39 Professor Male MD(Hom) 145 Yes 22-03-2018 -- Regular

748 Dr Abhijna 29 Assistant Professor Female M.D 55 Yes 20-12-2023 -- Regular

749 Dr Adarsh B Mynalli 38 Assistant Professor Male MD 45 Yes 02-11-2020 -- Regular

750 Dr AFREEN
SHABBIR

43 Reader Female MDS 138 Yes 09-05-2011 -- Regular

751 Dr Akhila L P 32 Assistant Professor Female DNB 26 Yes 10-10-2022 -- Regular

752 Dr ALTAF KHAN 47 Professor Male M.Ch(Chirurgiae) 182 Yes 26-02-2011 -- Regular

753 Dr Anisa Anjum
Malik

40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 8 Yes 29-11-2023 -- Regular

754 Dr Anoop Kumar
Gopi Velikkakath

44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 52 Yes 07-11-2022 -- Regular

755 Dr Anusha Hedge 32 Assistant Professor Female MD 27 Yes 22-05-2023 -- Regular

756 Dr ARCHANA K
SHETTY

33 Assistant Professor Female MD(Hom) 45 Yes 15-10-2020 -- Regular

757 Dr Asha Maradka 41 Professor Female MD(Ayurveda) 168 Yes 07-01-2019 -- Regular

758 Dr Ashwin Harekal 33 Lecturer Male MDS 57 Yes 27-11-2019 -- Regular

759 Dr Avinash S 33 Assistant Professor Male DNB 57 Yes 08-11-2021 -- Regular

760 Dr Balakrishna
Kumar A

41 Associate Professor Male MD(Ayurveda) 114 Yes 11-04-2020 -- Regular

761 Dr Bhavana Y
Sherigar

53 Professor Female MD 266 Yes 08-08-2012 -- Regular

762 Dr Darshan JC 26 Assistant Professor Male Pharm.D 35 Yes 18-08-2021 -- Regular

763 Dr Deviprasad S 40 Associate Professor Male M.Ch(Chirurgiae) 141 Yes 05-08-2017 -- Regular

764 Dr Divya
Lakshmanan M

45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 161 Yes 09-02-2019 -- Regular

765 Dr FAIZAN AHMED
KHAN

38 Reader Male MDS 129 Yes 24-10-2013 -- Regular

766 Dr Gagan Deep 31 Assistant Professor Male M.S 24 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

767 Dr Gopika Kamal 32 Assistant Professor Female MD 35 Yes 24-02-2023 -- Regular

768 Dr Haisam Bin Abdul
Kader

37 Assistant Professor Male DNB 35 Yes 23-08-2021 -- Regular

769 Dr HASSAN IMRAN
MOHTESHAM

44 Reader Male MDS 134 Yes 01-06-2013 -- Regular

770 Dr Irene Veigas 62 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 421 Yes 01-08-2002 -- Regular

771  Lathika N Ullal 42 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 185 Yes 01-10-2021 -- Regular

772 Adithya G Rao 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 23 Yes 16-08-2022 -- Regular



773 Amita Digambar
Dabholkar

29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 43 Yes 24-12-2020 -- Regular

774 Arsha Anilkumar 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 19 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Regular

775 Ashwitha K 35 Lecturer Female M.COM 130 Yes 25-11-2021 -- Regular

776 Bindiya G 28 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 26 Yes 16-05-2022 -- Regular

777 Daisy D Souza 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 54 Yes 11-01-2020 -- Regular

778 Dr  RAJESH P S 37 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 100 Yes 02-04-2018 -- Regular

779 Dr Abdul Sazeen M
S

30 Assistant Professor Male M.S 24 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

780 Dr Achuth S Nayak 36 Assistant Professor Male MD 94 Yes 06-11-2021 -- Regular

781 Dr Aejaz Ahamed Z 32 Assistant Professor Male MD 71 Yes 07-08-2018 -- Regular

782 Dr Akhil S Plackiel 32 Assistant Professor Male MS 31 Yes 12-06-2023 -- Regular

783 Dr ALLWYN PAIS 58 Professor Male MD(Hom) 211 Yes 01-04-2019 -- Regular

784 Dr ANIL K 45 Professor Male MD 194 Yes 07-05-2008 -- Regular

785 Dr ANNIE
RAJARATNAM

59 Professor Female MD 192 Yes 06-03-2015 -- Regular

786 Dr ANURAG
DEOKINANDAN
BHARGAVA

59 Professor Male MD 205 Yes 27-10-2015 -- Regular

787 Dr ARAVIND R
KUDVA

41 Professor Male MDS 169 Yes 25-06-2010 -- Regular

788 Dr Aseem Anand
Pradhan

32 Assistant Professor Male M.Ch(Chirurgiae) 4 Yes 11-03-2024 -- Regular

789 Dr Ashrith M A 32 Assistant Professor Male MD 47 Yes 03-08-2020 -- Regular

790 Dr Athulya P K 33 Assistant Professor Female MD(Ayurveda) 67 Yes 31-12-2018 -- Regular

791 Dr Balakrishna
Kalluraya

65 Professor Male Ph.D 22 Yes 30-09-2022 -- Regular

792 Dr BHAGYASHREE
A

35 Assistant Professor Female M.D 70 Yes 04-09-2018 -- Regular

793 Dr Chandrashekar
Kumar B

47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 241 Yes 04-02-2023 -- Regular

794 Dr DEVADASA
ACHARYA K

52 Professor Male MD 259 Yes 01-08-2008 -- Regular

795 Dr Divya C 40 Professor Female MD 132 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Regular

796 Dr Fahmeedah B K 30 Assistant Professor Female MD(Hom) 30 Yes 01-02-2022 -- Regular

797 Dr FOWZAN
FEROZ

30 Lecturer Male MDS 34 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Regular

798 Dr Gloria Venissa
Quadras

35 Assistant Professor Female MD 27 Yes 04-05-2022 -- Regular

799 Dr Hafsa P Ahamed 35 Assistant Professor Female MS (Ayurveda) 56 Yes 14-11-2019 -- Regular

800 Dr Harsha S 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 8 Yes 09-11-2023 -- Regular



801 Dr Indira S  Puthran 58 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female MD 251 Yes 25-11-2019 -- Regular


